SYLVANIA Lamps
LED TruWave® Selectable Lamps
LED584R4   1-25
UL USC
LISTED
Application
SYLVANIA TruWave CCT Selectable Lamps come in five

N.Kiser
Polygon
Ordering Guide
LED XXX XXXXX DIM XX 9 SC3 TL XXXX RPX
Product Name
LED = LED
Technology
Wattage
5 = 5 watts
7.5 = 7.5 watts
8.5 = 8.5 watts
9 = 9 watts
13 = 13 watts
15 = 15 watts
15.5 = 15.5 watts
Lamp Type
A19, A21, BR30
BR40, PAR38,
ST19, G25
DIM = Dimmable Bulb Finish
– = Plastic
CL = Clear
Glass
CRI
9 = >90
Color Temperature
SC3 = Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
Family Brand
TL = TruWave®
Beam Angle
FL40 = 40°Flood
(PAR38 only)
ADJ = Adjustable
Beam 15°, 25°, 40°
Packaging
RP = Retail
Packaging
2 = 2 SKU
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Rated
Life (hrs.) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
Beam
Angle
(°)
Case
Qty.
42109 LED9A19DIMO9SC3RP 8/CS 2/SKU 9 E26 Medium 60W 120 15,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
800 >90 0.7 Plastic NA 8
42110 LED15A21DIMO9SC3RP 8/CS 2/SKU 15 E26 Medium 100W 120 15,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
1600 >90 0.7 Plastic NA 8
41922 LED7.5BR30DIM9SC3TLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7.5 E26 Medium 65W 120 15,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
650 >90 >0.7 Plastic NA 6
42108 LED13BR40DIM9SC3RP 4/CS 1/SKU 13 E26 Medium 85W 120 15,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
1100 >90 0.7 Plastic NA 4
42286 LED8.5PAR38DIM9SC3TLADJRP 4/CS 1/SKU 8.5 E26 Medium 75W 120 25,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
650 >90 0.7 Plastic 15/25/40 4
42287 LED15.5PAR38DIM9SC3TLADJRP 4/CS 1/SKU 15.5 E26 Medium 120W 120 25,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
1200 >90 0.7 Plastic 15/25/40 4
41522 LED15.5PAR38DIM9SC3TLFL40RP 6/CS 1/SKU 15.5 E26 Medium 120W 120 25,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
1300 >90 >0.7 Plastic 40 6
42272 LED7.5ST19DIMCL9SC3TLRP 4/CS 1/SKU 7.5 E26 Medium 60W 120 15,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
800 >90 0.7 Glass NA 4
42270 LED13ST19DIMCL9SC3TLRP 4/CS 1/SKU 13 E26 Medium 100W 120 15,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
1400 >90 0.7 Glass NA 4
42271 LED5G25DIMCL9SC3TLRP2 8/CS 2/SKU 5 E26 Medium 60W 120 15,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K